
VC APPARTENENZA CATEGORIA VESPA 
1 L'AQUILA PX 125 1979
2 LE FERRIERE PX 200E 1983
3 CANALE MONTERANO 150 SPRINT VELOCE 1969
4 LE FERRIERE PX 200 1998
5 CANALE MONTERANO 125 TS DEL 976
6 SERMONETA 125 SUPER
7 REGGIO DI CALABRIA PX 150 1982
8 CANALE MONTERANO SS 180 1965 
9 REGGIO DI CALABRIA V33 1952

10 TAORMINA GTS 300
11 TAORMINA 50 SPECIAL
12 ROGLIANO PX 200 1982
13 ROGLIANO PX 125 1981
14 ROGLIANO 125 VNA 1958
15 ROGLIANO GTS 300 2023
16 ROGLIANO PX 200 1980
17 TAORMINA PX 125 2000
18 TAORMINA 50 SPECIAL
19 TAORMINA P200E 1981
20 TAORMINA PK 125
21 TAORMINA PX 150 1981
22 TAORMINA P125X 1979
23 TAORMINA PX 200E
24 TAORMINA PX 125 1981
25 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 125 VM2T 1955
26 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 125 VM2T 1954
27 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 125 VN2T 1957
28 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 125 VN2T 1957
29 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 150 VL2T 1955
30 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 125 VN2T 1957
31 TAORMINA 125 VN1 1955

ERO PARTECOGNOME NOME
SANTUCCI LEONARDO
DE CAROLIS ROBERTO
MARINELLI GIANLUCA
LANZONE IVANO
MARINELLI CRISTIAN
LACCHE BENEDETTO
VITRIOLI VINCENZO
PALAZZETTI ORIETTA
MALAVENDA ANTONIO
PISTONE GIOVANNI
CIATTO GIUSEPPE
PASCUZZO DONATELLO
MAIO GIANLUCA
REDA GIANLUCA
CARPINO ANDREA
DOMANICO GIUSEPPE
MELLUSO MANUEL
CIATTO ROSARIO
GRECO FRANCESCO
RISITANO LUCA
RAPISARDA GIORGIO
CASELLA FRANCESCO
FAMA' SALVATORE
DE FRANCESCO MATTEO
PRATTICO' FRANCESCO
SANTORO GIUSEPPE
FOTI FRANCESCO
GERMANO' FRANCESCO
IMERTI PASQUALE
IANNO' GIANLUCA
ANNUARIO VINCENZO

CO1 
9.00.00
9.00.30
9.01.00
9.01.30
9.02.00
9.02.30
9.03.00
9.03.30
9.04.00
9.04.30
9.05.00
9.05.30
9.06.00
9.06.30
9.07.00
9.07.30
9.08.00
9.08.30
9.09.00
9.09.30
9.10.00
9.10.30
9.11.00
9.11.30
9.12.00
9.12.30
9.13.00
9.13.30
9.14.00
9.14.30
9.15.00

CO2
12.30.00
12.30.30
12.31.00
12.31.30
12.32.00
12.32.30
12.33.00
12.33.30
12.34.00
12.34.30
12.35.00
12.35.30
12.36.00
12.36.30
12.37.00
12.37.30
12.38.00
12.38.30
12.39.00
12.39.30
12.40.00
12.40.30
12.41.00
12.41.30
12.42.00
12.42.30
12.43.00
12.43.30
12.44.00
12.44.30
12.45.00

 EXPERT
 EXPERT
 EXPERT

 EXPERT

VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

STORICO
STORICO

STORICO

STORICO

FARO BASSO

FARO BASSO
FARO BASSO
FARO BASSO
FARO BASSO
FARO BASSO
FARO BASSO
FARO BASSO



VC APPARTENENZA CATEGORIA VESPA ERO PARTECOGNOME NOME CO1 CO2
32 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 125 V31T 1952
33 TAORMINA PX 125 1998
34 GRAMMICHELE 180 SS 1966
35 GRAMMICHELE 180 SS1965
36 GRAMMICHELE PX 200E
37 GRAMMICHELE PX200E 
38 FONDACHELLI FANTI… PX 150 1998
39 FONDACHELLI FANTI… VN2T 1956
40 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI P200E 1980
41 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI P200E 1981
42 REGGIO DI CALABRIA 125 T5 1986
43 REGGIO DI CALABRIA PX 125 1983
44 REGGIO DI CALABRIA P150X 1978
45 RAGUSA GTS 250 2008
46 AGRIGENTO GTS 300 2008
47 AGRIGENTO PX 150 2004
48 AGRIGENTO PX 150 1999
49 TAORMINA 150 SPRINT VELOCE 1977
50 TAORMINA PX 150 2001
51 TAORMINA GS 150 VS2 1956
52 TAORMINA PX200E 1997
53 TAORMINA 150 ET4 2000
54 TAORMINA 125 SUPER 1964
55 CRISPANO PX125 E 1982
56 CRISPANO V33 1952
57 CATANIA VBB 1962
58 CATANIA PX 1983
59 CATANIA PKS 1985
60 CATANIA PX 1981
61 CATANIA RALLY 200 1972
62 CATANIA PX 150 1985

SCAPPATURA SALVATORE
CATALFAMO MICHELE
BLASCO ROSARIO
GISMONDO GIANLUCA
UMANA GIUSEPPE
CAMIOLO SALVATORE
MUSICO' ANTONINO
CICERO ROBERTO
MARINO MORABITO ANTONINO
BRINDISI SANTO
CARIDI VINCENZO
SPANTI PAOLO
CASCIANO GIOVANNI
CAVEDAGNA LEONELLO
CUTAIA SALVATORE
AVENIA SALVATORE
PIRRONE LORIS
ORLANDO COSIMO
CARISTI GIANFRANCO
ANDRONACO SALVATORE
TOMMASINI SILVIO
ADORNO DAVIDE
GIAMMONA PAOLO
QUARTO ANTONIO
NUOVO FRANCESCO
PULEO MARIO
SCIUTO SANTO
SCIUTO ROSSELLA
MUSUMECI IVAN 
GUGLIOTTA GIOVANNI
MUSUMECI GIANLUCA 

FARO BASSO

FARO BASSO

FARO BASSO

9.15.30
9.16.00
9.16.30
9.17.00
9.17.30
9.18.00
9.18.30
9.19.00
9.19.30
9.20.00
9.20.30
9.21.00
9.21.30
9.22.00
9.22.30
9.23.00
9.23.30
9.24.00
9.24.30
9.25.00
9.25.30
9.26.00
9.26.30
9.27.00
9.27.30
9.28.00
9.28.30
9.29.00
9.29.30
9.30.00
9.30.30

12.45.30
12.46.00
12.46.30
12.47.00
12.47.30
12.48.00
12.48.30
12.49.00
12.49.30
12.50.00
12.50.30
12.51.00
12.51.30
12.52.00
12.52.30
12.53.00
12.53.30
12.54.00
12.54.30
12.55.00
12.55.30
12.56.00
12.56.30
12.57.00
12.57.30
12.58.00
12.58.30
12.59.00
12.59.30
13.00.00
13.00.30

VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE

STORICO
STORICO

STORICO

STORICO

STORICO

STORICO

STORICO



VC APPARTENENZA CATEGORIA VESPA ERO PARTECOGNOME NOME CO1 CO2
63 CATANIA PX 1984
64 ROCCALUMERA 125 SUPER 1966
65 TAORMINA 50 SPECIAL 1975
66 TAORMINA 50 SPECIAL
67 TAORMINA PX 125 1999
68 TAORMINA PX 125 1984
69 TAORMINA PX 200E 1986
70 ROCCALUMERA PX 150 2006
71 ROCCALUMERA PX 125 1983
72 ROCCALUMERA PX 150 2007
73 ROCCALUMERA PX 125 1984
74 ROCCALUMERA pi
75 ROCCALUMERA PX 1251985
76 ROCCALUMERA P200E 1981
77 ROCCALUMERA PX 125 1984
78 ROCCALUMERA 50 SPECIAL 
79 MESSINA GTS 300 SUPER
80 MESSINA 150 SPRINT VELOCE 1974
81 MESSINA PX 150 1987
82 MESSINA 50 SPECIAL 1982
83 MESSINA P200E 1981
84 MESSINA PK 50S 1982
85 MESSINA GTS 300 SUPER
86 MESSINA PX 150 2000
87 MESSINA P125 X 1981
88 PIAZZA ARMERINA 150 SPRINT VELOCE 1971
89 PIAZZA ARMERINA COSA 1992
90 PIAZZA ARMERINA PX 125 1986
91 PIAZZA ARMERINA PX 150 2007
92 BARCELLONA POZZ… GTS 300 2008
93 TAORMINA ET4 150

PULEO ANDREA
GRIOLI AGATINO
INTILISANO CATENO
PALELLA MASSIMO
BONGIORNO ALBERTO
RIGANELLO ROSARIO
D'AGOSTINO GIOVANNI
NAPOLI NUNZIO
CHILLEMI
SPARACINO
CONTARINO ROSARIO
BRANCATO MARZIO
PALELLA GIUSEPPE
CARROLO GIOVANNI
PALELLA FABIO
ALLEGRA LUCIANO
D'ARRIGO GIUSEPPE
CIRAOLO DOMENICO
CIRAOLO MASSIMO
LANDOLINA GIOVANNI
DI STEFANO ANTONINO
MICARI DOMENICO
TOMASELLO ALBERTO
DE FRANCESCO ANTONINO
PICCIOTTO ROBERTO
ALTABELLA
MURELLA ALDO 
BLANDINI
DI MARIA ANDREA
COPPOLINO CLAUDIO
MANCUSO FRANCESCO

FRANCESCO C
SALVATORE GI

SALVATORE GI

MASSIMILIANO

VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

9.31.00
9.31.30
9.32.00
9.32.30
9.33.00
9.33.30
9.34.00
9.34.30
9.35.00
9.35.30
9.36.00
9.36.30
9.37.00
9.37.30
9.38.00
9.38.30
9.39.00
9.39.30
9.40.00
9.40.30
9.41.00
9.41.30
9.42.00
9.42.30
9.43.00
9.43.30
9.44.00
9.44.30
9.45.00
9.45.30
9.46.00

13.01.00
13.01.30
13.02.00
13.02.30
13.03.00
13.03.30
13.04.00
13.04.30
13.05.00
13.05.30
13.06.00
13.06.30
13.07.00
13.07.30
13.08.00
13.08.30
13.09.00
13.09.30
13.10.00
13.10.30
13.11.00
13.11.30
13.12.00
13.12.30
13.13.00
13.13.30
13.14.00
13.14.30
13.15.00
13.15.30
13.16.00

STORICO
STORICO
STORICO

STORICO

STORICO



VC APPARTENENZA CATEGORIA VESPA ERO PARTECOGNOME NOME CO1 CO2
94 PIAZZA ARMERINA PX 150

PIAZZA ARMERINA PX 125
96 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 150 VB1T 1957
97
98
99

100

LA CARA GIUSEPPE
95 LA CARA ALESSANDRO 

PIZZIMENTI BRUNO

VINTAGE
VINTAGE

9.46.30
9.47.00
9.47.30
9.48.00
9.48.30
9.49.00
9.49.30

13.16.30
13.17.00
13.17.30
13.18.00
13.18.30
13.19.00
13.19.30

STORICO


